LaserWriter Pro 810: Specifications (4/94)
Article Created: 1 October 1993
Article Reviewed/Updated: 11 April 1994
Topic -----------------------------------------------------------
This article gives the technical specifications for the Laserwriter Pro 810.
Discussion ------------------------------------------------------
Print engine
------------

• Group 3 fax compatible
• Prints up to 800 dpi PostScript faxes on plain paper
Ordering Information
--------------------
Apple LaserWriter Pro 810 (U.S.)
Twisted-pair Ethernet version
Order No. B1322LL/A
• Apple LaserWriter Pro 810 printer
• Toner cartridge
• LaserWriter Pro Accessory Kit: Installation
  software and fonts disk set, User’s Guide,
  power cable, limited warranty statement
Thin-wire Ethernet version
Order No. B1321LL/A (includes bulleted items above)
Toner Cartridge
Order No. M1853G/A
PostScript Fax Cartridge
(U.S. and Canada availability only)
Order No. M1772LL/A
4MB Memory Expansion Card
Order No. M1442G/A
8MB Memory Expansion Card
Order No. M1443G/A
Automated Media Feeder
Order No. M1763G/A
Universal Cassette
Order No. M1857G/A
Executive Cassette
Order No. M1851G/A
Folio Cassette
Order No. M1854G/A
Article Change History:
11 April 1994 - Added speed of processor to specifications.
Support Information Services
Copyright 1993-94, Apple Computer, Inc